

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25208/2013

PUNJAB STATE COOP BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARINDER KR SHARMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 25901/2013

SLP(C) No. 25902/2013

SLP(C) No. 25912/2013

SLP(C) No. 26069/2013

SLP(C) No. 26072/2013

SLP(C) No. 26349/2013

SLP(C) No. 26541/2013

SLP(C) No. 26544/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 13/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Niharika Ahluwalia,adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.
Mr.A.Deb Kumar,adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The served respondents shall be at liberty to file the counter affidavit within a period of four weeks, whereafter no further extension shall be given.

The office report is that the respondent No.10 in SLP(C) No.26349/2013has already filed the counter affidavit.

List again on 03.08.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB