

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
25225/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28/02/2013
in CWP No. 19852/2005 28/02/2013 in LPA No. 858/2010 passed by the
High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

PUNJAB STATE COOP BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMRIK SINGH WALIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)

Date : 29/08/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Niharika Ahluwalia, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. O. P. Bhadani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 3 of 2016 to be considered along with the main case.

(RASHI GUPTA)
SR. P. A.

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER