

ITEM NO.802
(MM)

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 25208/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-02-2013 in LPA No. 887/2010 and 28-02-2013 in CWP No. 21740/2008 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

PUNJAB STATE COOP BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARINDER KR SHARMA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-02-2024 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Atrey, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rohit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Jatin Lalwani, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, AOR

Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22.03.2024.

(SNEHA DAS)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(VIDYA NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR